
Bonbon cup 2025

Praha 4 Podolí

sobota 24. květen 2025 ~ neděle 25. květen 2025

Praha

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.6

3m junioři B

1 185,15 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

2 118,20 Martin Gajdušek (2010)  -- UNI Brno

3m juniorky B

1 208,30 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 188,70 Klára Kačenová (2011)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m junioři C

1 207,70 Josef Jannis Karandreas (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 169,15 Oliver Černý (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 162,25 Mikuláš Mulač (2013)  -- USK Praha

1m juniorky C

1 202,50 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 165,50 Rozálie Novotná (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 159,05 Lucia Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

4 114,75 Mária Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

1m žáci D

1 140,80 Erik Rajade (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 113,50 Sebastian Fleišer (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žačky D

1 103,60 Lily Lučan (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 102,25 Pavlína Soukupová (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 76,40 Karolína Jiráčková (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m - žáci G

1 68,25 Daniel Shaubert (2016)  -- USK Praha

2 63,15 Alex Hubáček (2018)  -- UNI Brno

3 62,05 Filip Oršulák (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4= 59,60 Adam Vašík (2017)  -- UNI Brno

4= 59,60 Barnabáš Brož (2017)  -- UNI Brno

6 56,15 Antonín Šedina (2019)  -- SK Slavia Praha

7 56,00 Marek Vašík (2018)  -- UNI Brno

8 54,85 Benjamin Le Blanc (2017)  -- UNI Brno

9 49,50 Hugo Svoboda (2019)  -- USK Praha
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Rank Score Name

1m žačky G

1 67,60 Miriam Kačenová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 63,00 Karolína Bolard (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 54,70 Karla Vondráčková (2016)  -- USK Praha

4 52,15 Amélie Čečrdle (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

5 49,15 Zoe Srbová (2017)  -- USK Praha

1m žačky E

1 106,35 Anna Danešová (2016)  -- USK Praha

2 99,75 Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 89,90 Zuzana Knotková (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 60,25 Julie Rossini (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m - žáci E

1 105,30 Lukáš Babka (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 100,95 Rudolf Král (2016)  -- UNI Brno

3m žáci F

1 87,25 Mikuláš Hanousek (2012)  -- UNI Brno

2 71,90 Tomáš Kamenský (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 62,20 Michal Stanke (2015)  -- USK Praha

3m žačky F

1 86,65 Lea Srbová (2015)  -- USK Praha

2 83,00 Romy Flor Jimenez (2015)  -- USK Praha

Masters -50 ženy

1 212,40 Marie Šebková (1985)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 186,95 Sandra Brzáková Guthová (1989)  -- USK Praha

3 124,55 Michaela Koláčková (1995)  -- UNI Brno

Masters +50 ženy

1 169,10 Dana Jurčová (1967)  -- UNI Brno

2 159,00 Miloslava Ševčíková (1966)  -- USK Praha

3 130,55 Daniela Hanušová (1972)  -- UNI Brno

4 122,70 Dana Martinková (1952)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m junioři C

1 160,90 Mikuláš Mulač (2013)  -- USK Praha

2 145,65 Oliver Černý (2012)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m juniorky C

1 215,80 Klára Koubková (2012)  -- USK Praha

2 135,20 Lucia Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno

3 123,65 Mária Dvořáková (2013)  -- UNI Brno
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Rank Score Name

3m žáci D

1 157,15 Sebastian Fleišer (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 145,10 Erik Rajade (2014)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3m žačky D

1 120,15 Pavlína Soukupová (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 118,10 Lily Lučan (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 106,90 Karolína Jiráčková (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m juniorky A

1 277,95 Kateřina Koubková (2009)  -- USK Praha

1m junioři B

1 207,75 Kryštof Podhola (2010)  -- USK Praha

2 204,70 Maxmilian Turek (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha / SK Slavia Praha

3 140,65 Martin Gajdušek (2010)  -- UNI Brno

4 127,40 Matěj Španer (2011)  -- USK Praha

1m juniorky B

1 246,30 Antonie Poláková (2010)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 198,50 Klára Kačenová (2011)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 168,05 Nina Degano (2010)  -- UNI Brno

3m žáci G

1 60,10 Benjamin Le Blanc (2017)  -- UNI Brno

2 59,65 Marek Vašík (2018)  -- UNI Brno

3 58,60 Filip Oršulák (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 57,00 Adam Vašík (2017)  -- UNI Brno

5 56,80 Barnabáš Brož (2017)  -- UNI Brno

6 56,40 Alex Hubáček (2018)  -- UNI Brno

7 50,70 Daniel Shaubert (2016)  -- USK Praha

3m žačky G

1 62,15 Karolína Bolard (2018)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 61,80 Miriam Kačenová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 53,85 Karla Vondráčková (2016)  -- USK Praha

4 48,10 Zoe Srbová (2017)  -- USK Praha

3m žáci E

1 72,25 Lukáš Babka (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 71,40 Rudolf Král (2016)  -- UNI Brno

3 žačky E

1 79,50 Elizaveta Kuzněcová (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

2 72,30 Zuzana Knotková (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha

3 70,55 Anna Danešová (2016)  -- USK Praha

4 69,45 Julie Rossini (2016)  -- SK Slavia Praha
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Rank Score Name

1m žáci F

1 87,40 Michal Stanke (2015)  -- USK Praha

2 78,70 Theodor Machotka (2015)  -- USK Praha

3 73,25 Roman Machov (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

4 58,75 Mikuláš Hanousek (2012)  -- UNI Brno

5 32,95 Tomáš Kamenský (2015)  -- SK Slavia Praha

1m žačky F

1 100,40 Romy Flor Jimenez (2015)  -- USK Praha

2 91,55 Lea Srbová (2015)  -- USK Praha
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